P R Services (Essex) Limited

Dunlop Garage
Billericay

EX

CM12 9HP

+44 1277630099

prs356@btconnect.com

VAT Registration No.: 778584853

VAT Invoice

INVOICE TO
Michael Ellard

Blue Light Services
182C Park Ave
London

NW10 7XH

DATE

ACTIVITY

Sales - Parts

Sales - Parts

Sales - Parts

Sales - Parts

Sales - Parts

Sales - Parts

Sales - Parts

Sales - Parts

Sales - Parts

Sales - Parts

Sales - Parts

Sales - Parts
Sales - Parts

Sales - Parts

Sales - Parts

DESCRIPTION

Oil Pump (Large), Upper Gear —
356B T6, 356C

Oil Pump (Large), Lower Gear
with Tacho Drive (Used) — 356B
T6, 356C

Oil Pump Cover Gasket — 356B
356C

Flywheel Gland Nut and Washer,
SCAT Chromoly- all 356

Connecting Rod Wrist Pin
Bushing — all 356

Engine Main Bearing Set, (50mm
Crank), Standard Case / 1st
0.25mm Inside — 356A, 356B

Connecting Rod Bearing Set, 1st
Under (0.25mm) — 356B, 356C

Camshaft, Neutek ZH-1 for
Improved Street Performance for
Zenith Carburettor

Valve lifter / Cam Follower /
Tappet (Re-Faced) — all 356

Rocker Gear Set

Camshaft Gear Bolt Locking Plate
—all 356

Oil Cooler in Aluminium
Oil Cooler Seals and Studs

Pushrod Tubes (Heavy Duty
Solid Aluminium) — all 356

Valve Springs (Duel) High
Performance (Isky Racing) — all

VAT

20.0% S

20.0% S

20.0% S

20.0% S

20.0% S

20.0% S

20.0% S

20.0% S

20.0% S

20.0% S
20.0% S

20.0% S
20.0% S
20.0% S

20.0% S

INVOICE
DATE
TERMS
DUE DATE

QTY

Cheques payable to PR Services (Essex) Ltd or by BACS to:

Account no: 90963151
Sort code: 20-72-89

IBAN: GB95 BARC 2072 8990 9631 51
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I

2152
03/12/2021
Due on receipt
03/12/2021

RATE

239.00

150.00

2.00

54.90

10.00

325.00

75.00

388.00

48.00

500.00
5.50

450.00
2498
120.00

210.00

SIDIAY3IS dd

AMOUNT

239.00

150.00

2.00

54.90

40.00

325.00

75.00

388.00

384.00

500.00
16.50

450.00
2498
120.00

210.00



356

Sales - Parts Valve Guide, Inlet/ Exhaust, 20.0% S 8 10.00 80.00
Standard — For all 356

Sales - Parts Valve, Inlet / Intake — 356A, 356B 20.0% S 4 28.50 114.00
Sales - Parts Valve, Exhaust — 356A, 356B 20.0% S 4 28.50 114.00
Please visit prs356.co.uk for our Returns Policy. SUBTOTAL 3,287.38
DISCOUNT 10% -328.74
VAT TOTAL 591.73
TOTAL 3,550.37
BALANCE DUE £3,550.37

VAT SUMMARY
RATE VAT NET
VAT @ 20% 591.73 2,958.64

Cheques payable to PR Services (Essex) Ltd or by BACS to:
Account no: 90963151
Sort code: 20-72-89
IBAN: GB95 BARC 2072 8990 9631 51
Page 2 of 2



