## P R Services (Essex) Limited

Dunlop Garage
Billericay
EX
CM12 9HP
+44 1277630099
prs356@btconnect.com
VAT Registration No.: 778584853



## **VAT Invoice**

INVOICE TO

Michael Ellard Blue Light Services 182C Park Ave London NW10 7XH INVOICE DATE TERMS DUE DATE

2152 03/12/2021 Due on receipt 03/12/2021

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	VAT	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Sales - Parts	Oil Pump (Large), Upper Gear – 356B T6, 356C	20.0% S	1	239.00	239.00
	Sales - Parts	Oil Pump (Large), Lower Gear with Tacho Drive (Used) – 356B T6, 356C	20.0% S	1	150.00	150.00
	Sales - Parts	Oil Pump Cover Gasket – 356B 356C	20.0% S	1	2.00	2.00
	Sales - Parts	Flywheel Gland Nut and Washer, SCAT Chromoly- all 356	20.0% S	1	54.90	54.90
	Sales - Parts	Connecting Rod Wrist Pin Bushing – all 356	20.0% S	4	10.00	40.00
	Sales - Parts	Engine Main Bearing Set, (50mm Crank), Standard Case / 1st 0.25mm Inside – 356A, 356B	20.0% S	1	325.00	325.00
	Sales - Parts	Connecting Rod Bearing Set, 1st Under (0.25mm) – 356B, 356C	20.0% S	1	75.00	75.00
	Sales - Parts	Camshaft, Neutek ZH-1 for Improved Street Performance for Zenith Carburettor	20.0% S	1	388.00	388.00
	Sales - Parts	Valve lifter / Cam Follower / Tappet (Re-Faced) – all 356	20.0% S	8	48.00	384.00
	Sales - Parts	Rocker Gear Set	20.0% S	1	500.00	500.00
	Sales - Parts	Camshaft Gear Bolt Locking Plate – all 356	20.0% S	3	5.50	16.50
	Sales - Parts	Oil Cooler in Aluminium	20.0% S	1	450.00	450.00
	Sales - Parts	Oil Cooler Seals and Studs	20.0% S	1	24.98	24.98
	Sales - Parts	Pushrod Tubes (Heavy Duty Solid Aluminium) – all 356	20.0% S	1	120.00	120.00
	Sales - Parts	Valve Springs (Duel) High Performance (Isky Racing) – all	20.0% S	1	210.00	210.00

	356					
Sales - I		ide, Inlet / Exhaust, – For all 356	20.0% S	8	10.00	80.00
Sales - I	Parts Valve, Inl	et / Intake – 356A, 356B	20.0% S	4	28.50	114.00
Sales - I	Parts Valve, Ex	haust – 356A, 356B	20.0% S	4	28.50	114.00
Please visit prs356.co.uk for our Ret	urns Policy.	SUBTOTAL				3,287.38
		DISCOUNT 10%  VAT TOTAL  TOTAL  BALANCE DUE				-328.74
						591.73
						3,550.37
VAT SUMMARY						£3,550.37
VAI OUMMAKT	RATE		VAT			NET
	VAT @ 20%		591.73			2,958.64